
Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

50m - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 31

1 LASSAUX Tess 2242656 BEF /11 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 7''57 33

2 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''61 33

3 THIEFIN Victoire 2245017 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''77 30

4 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''82 29

5 GRANADA DA COSTA Louna 2469776 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''83 29

6 MAHIEU Louane 2496667 BEF /11 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 7''99 26

50m - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 35

1 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 7''66 32

2 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''78 30

3 AITBENGHAFFAR Lise 2287473 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 7''85 28

4 ALLAIT Julia 2558256 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''91 27

5 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''15 23

6 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''17 23

50m - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 39

1 BENKIRATE CORDIER Lilia 2603021 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''05 25

2 RIGOT Alice 2312113 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''14 23

3 ROUSSEAU DELAHAIGUE Celest 2314490 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''14 23

4 LESORT-PAJOT Emma 2570258 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''16 23

5 PORTELA Lola 2549434 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''50 18

6 GOZCU Eda 2516967 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''59 17

50m - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 43

1 VARNEROT Maud 1986473 BEF /11 Sezanne Athle 51 G-E 8''48 18

2 BAIJOT Eloise 2246656 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8''51 18

3 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''66 17

4 KASMI Maya 2276860 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''68 17

5 GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''79 16

6 ADAM Mathilde 2570671 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''86 15

50m - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 46

1 ANDREUX Camille 1881007 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''52 18

2 HAMDATNI Asma 2570162 BEF /11 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8''76 16

3 MARTINELLI Enza 1899612 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''87 15

4 DELMOTTE Melia 2135776 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9''00 14

5 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9''09 13

6 GRIBOUT Faustine 2283038 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 9''10 13

50m - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 6      à 15h 49

1 CAMARA Mariama 1909415 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 7''79 29

2 ZUIN Liselotte 2592813 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''89 28

3 PIEPIORKA Lina 2502860 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8''73 16

4 COTTON Ines 2569882 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9''74 8

5 BELHAJ Yakine (Tun) 2438730 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''19 4
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

50m - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 7      à 15h 54

1 AUBRY Camille 2017918 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''15 23

2 DECRON Charlotte 2187142 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8''42 19

3 DARTHOIS Lucine 2563302 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''46 19

4 RAYET MARTINET Anaele 1997614 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 8''49 18

5 TRIOULEYRE Charline 2363436 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''61 17

6 THEROND Romy 2577068 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''74 16

50m - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 59

1 AOUDI Ayoub 2273366 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''48 30

2 MAILFAIT Maxence 2265863 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''65 27

3 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 7''66 27

4 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''72 26

5 BOUTTEVILLE Sulivan 2398012 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''80 25

6 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''88 23

50m - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 01

1 PRUDHOMME Noe 2032970 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''76 25

2 CARRE Gaetan 2198278 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''93 22

3 LAURENT Evan 2369237 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 8''09 20

4 AGNES Aime 2418835 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''09 20

5 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''27 18

50m - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 04

1 GREGOIRE Tim 2001273 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''15 19

2 GIRAUD Valerian 2382488 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8''37 18

3 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''48 17

4 VANHOUTTE Tiago (Bel) 2382539 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8''62 16

5 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 8''68 15

50m - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 06

1 ROUSSERIE Eliott 2489395 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''42 17

2 SALLE Ethan 1975016 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8''90 14

3 CABFELER Jean 2359853 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''92 14

4 CLIENTI Noe 2141778 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 9''12 12

5 ETRONNIER Baptiste 2554334 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''17 12

50m - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 11

1 JAMPELER Erwann 2311928 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''51 17

2 LEDOUX Titouan 2383156 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8''54 16

3 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 9''22 12

4 PREVOT Gabriel 2589009 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 9''30 11

5 SOUAF Amine 2577017 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 10''09 6

50m - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 14

1 CAMILLE Raphael 2243476 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''44 31

2 PETIT Andy 2063675 BEM /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''47 30

3 BOUVIER Louis 2151844 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''94 22

4 MARCO Louis 2287405 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 8''13 19

5 SANDER Luc 2273647 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''28 18
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 33

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 6''94 39

2 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 7''20 34

3 RONSIN Leane 2131731 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7''35 31

4 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7''37 30

5 GUILLEMIN Lucie 2064721 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''39 30

6 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7''62 25

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 36

1 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7''42 29

2 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''47 28

3 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''53 27

4 BOIVIN Jana 1880630 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''56 27

5 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''60 26

6 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 7''73 23

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 38

1 CARNOT Ninon 2454585 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''68 24

2 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7''72 23

3 CHER Pauline 2479424 MIF /09 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 7''78 22

4 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''79 22

5 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''83 21

6 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''89 20

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 40

1 THILL Zoe 1983110 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''82 21

2 NABET Jennah 1905043 MIF /09 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 7''88 20

3 VIGNON Anaelle 2446825 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''96 19

4 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''11 18

5 GRASSI Stella 1876665 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''28 16

6 MORIN Meline 2102149 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''29 16

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 44

1 LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8''04 18

2 GUEDDOUM Yasmine 2566704 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''06 18

3 BEN MOUSSA Emna 2562723 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''22 17

4 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''33 15

5 MACABEY Olivia 2146512 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''34 15

6 SAGER Lison 2148980 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''48 14

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 47

1 PILARD Lucie 2544733 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 8''12 17

2 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''27 16

3 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''45 14

4 MARCHESAN Ana 2544723 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 8''52 14

5 PAYON Lola 2410644 MIF /09 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 8''60 13

6 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''61 13
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 7      à 16h 50

1 HERBERT Emy 2116062 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''31 16

2 BRANGBOUR Margaux 2579114 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8''35 15

3 OLETTE Heloise 2563293 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''39 15

4 PTICEK Cloe 2570229 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''41 15

5 ARONICA Satine 2469697 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''51 14

6 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''65 12

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 8      à 16h 54

1 FELLAH MADACI Hanna 2579143 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8''25 16

2 SOUTIRAN Fanny 2592822 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''44 14

3 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''54 13

4 LHACENE Ines 2447697 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''67 12

5 DE CARVALHO Mathilde 2113101 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8''72 12

6 NEVEU Charlotte 2479448 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 8''73 12

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 9      à 16h 56

1 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''61 25

2 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''88 20

3 RIPOLL Noelia 2221760 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''97 19

4 OUALI Melissa 1951691 MIF /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8''20 17

5 JACQUET Lily 2498260 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8''64 13

6 MALICET Mathilde 2019861 MIF /10 Sezanne Athle 51 G-E 9''03 9

50m - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 10      à 16h 59

1 SAUDE Faustine 2231352 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''49 28

2 DOULET Heloise 1647357 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''62 25

3 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''63 25

4 RENARD Florie 2359872 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8''06 18

5 CRASSO Clarysse 2412564 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 8''25 16

50m - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 02

1 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 6''56 36

2 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6''72 32

3 DEMANET Lohan 2530555 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6''88 29

4 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6''90 28

5 GOGLIN Marius 2478142 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6''90 28

6 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 6''99 26

50m - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 05

1 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6''96 27

2 LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo 2111530 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''04 25

3 VERSAEVEL Matteo 2551233 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7''11 24

4 MERCHEZ Nuno 2567196 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''19 22

5 BERGER Timothee 2089216 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''39 19

6 ANDRE Timote 2536429 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''73 16
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

50m - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 07

1 BOURGEOIS Vincent 1936758 MIM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 7''20 22

2 SALLE Mathis 1781601 MIM /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 7''24 21

3 MARTIN Remy 1994468 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7''37 19

4 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''45 18

5 PAULUS Antoine 2417946 MIM /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 7''54 18

6 MOLAND Elio 2544823 MIM /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7''85 15

50m - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 09

1 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7''34 19

2 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''40 19

3 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''56 18

4 THOMAS Axel 2168851 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7''60 17

5 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7''89 15

6 HASSAINE Ilhan 1885757 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''91 15

50m - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 5      à 17h 12

1 SUQUET-MARTIN Marc 2083909 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''08 24

2 LE JAN Briac 1778009 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 7''68 17

3 DELASAUX Ambroise 2478779 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''96 15

4 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8''32 12

5 SOGNET Hugo 2577165 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8''39 11

6 LOHOU Paul 2360741 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8''77 8

50m - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 6      à 17h 14

1 AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan 2320357 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7''32 19

2 EL ARABI Adam 2309762 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''39 19

3 AOUDI Amine 2520877 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''50 18

4 GEORGET Yanis 2144092 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''64 17

5 PAZIK Kelenn 1972835 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 7''67 17

6 DOULET Thymeo 2010891 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''77 16

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 29

1 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''04 33

2 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''04 33

3 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''10 33

4 ROUSSEAU DELAHAIGUE Celest 2314490 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9''67 27

5 BAIJOT Eloise 2246656 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 10''18 22

6 BENKIRATE CORDIER Lilia 2603021 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''76 18

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 34

1 LASSAUX Tess 2242656 BEF /11 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 9''15 32

2 ANDREUX Camille 1881007 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 10''36 20

3 LESORT-PAJOT Emma 2570258 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''52 19

4 HAMDATNI Asma 2570162 BEF /11 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 10''72 19

5 SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''82 18

6 GOZCU Eda 2516967 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''81 15
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 36

1 DECRON Charlotte 2187142 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 10''50 19

2 PORTELA Lola 2549434 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''18 17

3 DELMOTTE Melia 2135776 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 11''36 17

4 ADAM Mathilde 2570671 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''50 16

5 KASMI Maya 2276860 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''60 16

6 COTTON Ines 2569882 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''34 14

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 AOUDI Ayoub 2273366 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''83 32

2 CAMILLE Raphael 2243476 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''24 28

3 MAILFAIT Maxence 2265863 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''73 23

4 MARCO Louis 2287405 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 9''99 21

5 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10''34 19

6 HOUSSIN Tancrede 2199060 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11''10 16

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 43

1 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 10''41 18

2 LEDOUX Titouan 2383156 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 10''48 18

3 LAURENT Evan 2369237 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 10''80 17

4 CABFELER Jean 2359853 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 11''18 16

5 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 11''77 14

6 SOUAF Amine 2577017 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 12''31 12

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 52

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''89 43

2 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''09 40

3 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 8''55 34

4 PENCIU-JURIN Alice 2359897 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''99 29

5 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''26 25

6 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 10''16 18

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 56

1 GUILLEMIN Lucie 2064721 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8''35 37

2 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9''16 26

3 LASSOUED Salma 2441916 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''37 24

4 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9''43 23

5 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11''34 14

THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 58

1 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9''72 19

2 BOIVIN Jana 1880630 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''18 18

3 MORIN Meline 2102149 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10''44 17

4 BRANGBOUR Margaux 2579114 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 10''68 16

5 FELLAH MADACI Hanna 2579143 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 10''88 15

6 PTICEK Cloe 2570229 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''14 14
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 02

1 ARONICA Satine 2469697 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10''35 17

2 CRASSO Clarysse 2412564 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 10''65 16

3 GUEDDOUM Yasmine 2566704 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10''75 16

4 RENARD Florie 2359872 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 10''84 15

5 MALICET Mathilde 2019861 MIF /10 Sezanne Athle 51 G-E 11''22 14

6 NEVEU Charlotte 2479448 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 11''36 14

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 08

1 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''33 29

2 DURVY-MILLON Gabin 2159090 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8''35 29

3 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''47 27

4 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 9''03 20

SAGER Lyderic 1936357 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNF 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 17

1 LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo 2111530 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7''65 38

2 BERGER Timothee 2089216 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''19 19

3 AOUDI Amine 2520877 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''96 16

4 THOMAS Axel 2168851 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 10''05 15

5 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 10''18 15

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALLAIT Julia 2558256 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m43 38

1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m28 1m31 1m34 1m37 1m43 1m46

o -xxooooooo-

2 LASSAUX Tess 2242656 BEF /11 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 1m34 32

1m201m15 1m25 1m28 1m31 1m34 1m37

o xxxooxooo

3 PORTELA Lola 2549434 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m28 29

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m28 1m31

o xxxxoxooxxooo

4 DECRON Charlotte 2187142 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1m20 24

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

o xxxxoooo

4 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m20 24

1m151m10 1m20 1m25

o xxxxoxo

6 ANDREUX Camille 1881007 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m15 21

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxooo

6 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m15 21

1m151m10 1m20

xo xxxxo

6 GRANADA DA COSTA Louna 2469776 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m15 21

1m101m05 1m15 1m20

o xxxoo

9 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m05 14

1m101m05

o xxx

COTTON Ines 2569882 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E NM 1

1m00

xxx

GOZCU Eda 2516967 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E NM 1

1m05

xxx
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377
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Hauteur - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANHOUTTE Tiago (Bel) 2382539 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m25 22

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30

xo xxxooooo

1 BOUVIER Louis 2151844 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m25 22

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30

- xxxooo--

3 LEDOUX Titouan 2383156 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1m20 20

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

o xxxoooo

3 GREGOIRE Tim 2001273 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m20 20

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

o xxxoooo

5 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m15 16

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxxxooo

6 LOMRE Emilien 1792531 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 1m10 13

1m051m00 1m10 1m15

o xxxxxoxo

6 ROUSSERIE Eliott 2489395 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m10 13

1m051m00 1m10 1m15

o xxxxoo

VALDELIEVRE Camille 2102818 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16
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DACR

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m48 32

1m451m42 1m48 1m52

o xxxxoo

2 GUILLEMIN Lucie 2064721 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m45 31

1m331m30 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45 1m48

o xxxoxooo-

2 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 1m45 31

1m251m20 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45 1m48

o xxxoxoooooo

4 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m42 29

1m151m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45

o xxxooxxoxooooo

5 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m42 29

1m251m20 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45

o xxxxoxxo-ooo

6 PENCIU-JURIN Alice 2359897 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m42 29

1m301m25 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45

o xxxxxooooxo

7 RENARD Florie 2359872 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m25 19

1m201m15 1m25 1m30

o xxxoxo

8 MORIN Meline 2102149 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m25 19

1m201m15 1m25 1m30

o xxxxoo

9 THILL Zoe 1983110 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m20 17

1m201m15 1m25

o xxxo

10 GRASSI Stella 1876665 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m20 17

1m151m10 1m20 1m25

o xxxoxo

11 PILARD Lucie 2544733 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 1m20 17

1m101m05 1m15 1m20 1m25

o xxxxoxoo

12 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m15 14

1m101m05 1m15 1m20

o xxxxoo

13 SAGER Lison 2148980 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m15 14

1m101m05 1m15 1m20

o xxxxoxo

14 ARONICA Satine 2469697 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m15 14

1m101m05 1m15 1m20

o xxxxxoo

15 VIGNON Anaelle 2446825 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m10 12

1m151m10

xo xxx

NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

CASTILLO Laura 2479441 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E DNS

PAYON Lola 2410644 MIF /09 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E NM 1

1m10

xxx

CHER Pauline 2479424 MIF /09 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E NM 1

1m15

xxx
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Hauteur - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANZONI-FERREIRO Ugo 2111530 MIM /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m55 27

1m501m45 1m55 1m60

xo xxxoo

2 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 1m55 27

1m401m35 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60

o xxxxoooo

3 BERGER Timothee 2089216 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m40 20

1m301m25 1m35 1m40 1m45

o xxxoxxoo

4 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m40 20

1m401m35 1m45

xxo xxxxxo

5 MARTIN Remy 1994468 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m35 17

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxoxoo

6 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m35 17

1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxxoooo

7 ANDRE Timote 2536429 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m35 17

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxxxoxxoo

8 MOLAND Elio 2544823 MIM /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m30 15

1m251m20 1m30 1m35

o xxxoo

9 LE JAN Briac 1778009 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m30 15

1m201m15 1m25 1m30 1m35

o xxxoxoo

10 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 1m20 10

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25

xo xxxoooo

Perche - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAHIEU Louane 2496667 BEF /11 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 2m00 26

1m601m50 1m70 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10

o xxxox-ooo

Perche - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m90 22

1m501m40 1m60 1m70 1m80 1m90 2m00

xo xxxooooo

2 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 1m60 13

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60 1m70

o xxxxoooxxo

3 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m50 10

1m401m30 1m50 1m60

xo xxxoo

4 CLIENTI Noe 2141778 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 1m40 7

1m301m20 1m40 1m50

xxo xxxxoo

GREGOIRE Tim 2001273 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

Perche - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m60 30

2m302m20 2m40 2m50 2m60 2m70

o xxxooxoxxo

2 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m50 28

2m202m10 2m30 2m40 2m50 2m60

o xxxoxxoxxoo

3 CHER Pauline 2479424 MIF /09 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 2m10 20

1m601m50 1m70 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10 2m20

o xxxxxoxxooooo

4 CARNOT Ninon 2454585 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m00 17

1m701m60 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10

xo xxxoooo

5 PAYON Lola 2410644 MIF /09 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 2m00 17

1m601m50 1m70 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10

xo xxxxooxooo
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Perche - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURVY-MILLON Gabin 2159090 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3m30 35

2m602m50 2m70 2m80 2m90 3m00 3m10 3m20 3m30 3m40

o xxxooxo-o-o-

Longueur - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m10 30

3m82 4m10 3m85

2 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m87 26

3m44 3m67 3m87

3 ALLAIT Julia 2558256 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m85 26

3m85 X X

4 ROUSSEAU DELAHAIGUE Celest 2314490 BEF /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m76 25

3m60 3m61 3m76

5 THIEFIN Victoire 2245017 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m69 24

3m37 3m61 3m69

6 BENKIRATE CORDIER Lilia 2603021 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m62 23

X X 3m62

7 LESORT-PAJOT Emma 2570258 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m61 23

3m42 3m27 3m61

8 ADAM Mathilde 2570671 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m47 21

3m47 3m20 2m92

9 BAIJOT Eloise 2246656 BEF /11 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m27 18

3m27 3m00 3m25

10 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m25 18

X 3m25 X

11 TORRENS Anna 2539944 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m13 16

2m94 3m07 3m13

12 VARNEROT Maud 1986473 BEF /11 Sezanne Athle 51 G-E 3m02 15

2m88 2m98 3m02

13 GUEDADA Kahina 2445664 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2m95 14

2m69 2m81 2m95

EUTROPE Agathe 1997016 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS - -

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4111 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Longueur - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m93 27

3m74 3m93 3m74

2 ZUIN Liselotte 2592813 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m79 25

3m62 X 3m79

3 CAMARA Mariama 1909415 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3m59 22

3m59 3m55 3m48

4 AUBRY Camille 2017918 BEF /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m58 22

3m34 3m30 3m58

5 RAYET MARTINET Anaele 1997614 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 3m50 21

3m49 3m50 3m35

6 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m39 19

3m39 3m39 X

7 DELMOTTE Melia 2135776 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 3m22 17

3m22 3m16 X

8 DARTHOIS Lucine 2563302 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m21 17

2m87 3m07 3m21

9 PIEPIORKA Lina 2502860 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2m98 14

2m67 2m98 2m16

10 MARTINELLI Enza 1899612 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m87 13

2m87 2m37 2m73

11 BOUCHU HUSSON Clarisse 2307123 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m84 12

2m55 2m80 2m84

12 GRIBOUT Faustine 2283038 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2m54 9

2m46 2m54 X

13 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2m48 8

2m48 X X

14 HAMDATNI Asma 2570162 BEF /11 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 2m47 8

2m45 2m47 2m43

SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS - -

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4112 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Longueur - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 AOUDI Ayoub 2273366 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m61 32

4m54 4m51 4m61

2 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 4m44 30

X 4m44 X

3 BOUTTEVILLE Sulivan 2398012 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m32 28

3m93 3m97 4m32

4 CAMILLE Raphael 2243476 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m18 26

3m82 4m18 3m82

5 PRUDHOMME Noe 2032970 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m17 26

4m17 3m72 3m27

6 PETIT Andy 2063675 BEM /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m04 25

4m04 X X

7 MAILFAIT Maxence 2265863 BEM /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m96 24

3m96 X 3m67

8 MARCO Louis 2287405 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 3m83 22

3m30 3m68 3m83

9 SANDER Luc 2273647 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m76 21

3m76 3m26 X

10 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m70 21

3m70 3m26 3m37

11 JAMPELER Erwann 2311928 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m64 20

2m93 3m59 3m64

12 AGNES Aime 2418835 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m62 20

3m42 2m41 3m62

13 HOUSSIN Tancrede 2199060 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m50 18

3m21 X 3m50

14 PREVOT Gabriel 2589009 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m05 13

X 2m71 3m05

15 SALLE Ethan 1975016 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2m81 10

2m63 2m81 2m81

16 LAURENT Evan 2369237 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 2m56 6

X X 2m56

VALDELIEVRE Camille 2102818 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

DNS

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4113 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Longueur - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIHOUB Ines 1597560 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m93 35

4m93 4m81 4m90

2 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m70 32

4m67 4m70 X

2 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m70 32

4m70 4m07 X

4 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 MIF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m65 31

4m65 4m50 4m45

5 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m62 31

4m62 X 3m88

6 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m29 26

4m29 4m12 4m09

7 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m11 24

4m04 4m11 3m94

8 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m07 23

3m86 4m00 4m07

9 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m06 23

3m99 X 4m06

10 RONSIN Leane 2131731 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m70 18

3m05 3m70 3m58

CREPIN Camille 2036106 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

DNS

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4114 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Longueur - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 QUINQUIS Lucie 2333962 MIF /10 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m32 27

3m94 4m32 4m20

2 PENCIU-JURIN Alice 2359897 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m28 26

4m28 X 4m09

3 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m25 26

3m92 X 4m25

4 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m94 22

3m80 3m94 3m88

5 BOIVIN Jana 1880630 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m93 21

3m93 3m74 3m84

6 MACABEY Olivia 2146512 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m76 19

X 3m76 3m76

7 THILL Zoe 1983110 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m75 19

3m55 3m31 3m75

8 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m62 17

3m47 3m62 3m37

9 BRANGBOUR Margaux 2579114 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3m61 17

X 3m61 X

10 HERBERT Emy 2116062 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m49 16

3m49 3m38 3m32

11 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m39 15

X X 3m39

12 SOUTIRAN Fanny 2592822 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m32 14

X 3m20 3m32

13 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m21 13

2m73 X 3m21

14 FELLAH MADACI Hanna 2579143 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3m15 12

3m15 3m14 2m92

15 MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m11 11

X 3m11 2m87

16 NABET Jennah 1905043 MIF /09 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m01 10

2m57 2m65 3m01

17 MARCHESAN Ana 2544723 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 2m38 3

X 2m38 X

CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E DNS

DNS - -

LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

DNS - -

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4115 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Longueur - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 3

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m88 35

4m64 4m88 4m77

2 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m39 28

X 4m21 4m39

3 DOULET Heloise 1647357 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m31 27

4m16 4m30 4m31

4 PODOLSKI Rose 2329611 MIF /09 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m29 26

4m08 4m29 4m26

5 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m99 22

3m79 3m96 3m99

6 SAUDE Faustine 2231352 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3m95 22

X 3m75 3m95

7 RIPOLL Noelia 2221760 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m72 19

X X 3m72

8 OUALI Melissa 1951691 MIF /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m49 16

3m41 3m47 3m49

9 BEN MOUSSA Emna 2562723 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m41 15

X 3m22 3m41

10 OLETTE Heloise 2563293 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m23 13

3m23 3m00 3m22

11 CARRE Anna 1902832 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3m15 12

3m15 X 3m03

12 JACQUET Lily 2498260 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2m99 10

2m91 2m65 2m99

13 PTICEK Cloe 2570229 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m96 10

2m78 2m77 2m96

14 MALICET Mathilde 2019861 MIF /10 Sezanne Athle 51 G-E 2m95 9

2m95 2m84 2m95

15 LHACENE Ines 2447697 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m82 8

2m82 2m79 2m79

16 DE CARVALHO Mathilde 2113101 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2m82 8

2m63 2m82 2m42

17 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2m78 7

2m65 2m78 2m53

VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E DNS

DNS

DHIOUI Neyla 2468815 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

LORIETTE-BARBARA Lou 2580548 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4116 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Longueur - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEKEPPER Natael 2025640 MIM /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 5m59 33

5m59 5m36 5m34

2 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m52 32

5m29 5m35 5m52

3 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m25 29

5m25 5m13 X

4 LEGENDRE Mathieu 2079840 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m14 28

5m14 4m82 5m06

5 DEMANET Lohan 2530555 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m75 23

4m59 4m53 4m75

6 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m73 23

4m70 4m73 4m71

7 GOGLIN Marius 2478142 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m69 23

4m40 4m69 X

8 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m47 20

X 4m14 4m47

9 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m41 20

4m41 X 4m23

10 SALLE Mathis 1781601 MIM /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4m38 19

4m38 4m34 4m25

11 VERSAEVEL Matteo 2551233 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m31 19

X 4m31 3m35

12 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m26 18

4m26 3m75 4m05

13 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m25 18

4m20 4m25 4m12

14 PAULUS Antoine 2417946 MIM /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m20 18

3m89 4m20 3m91

15 ANDRE Timote 2536429 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m08 16

3m85 4m08 3m67

16 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m08 16

X 4m08 -

17 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m70 13

X 3m70 X

18 SOGNET Hugo 2577165 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m90 5

2m90 X X

19 MOLAND Elio 2544823 MIM /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m89 5

2m89 2m28 2m58

FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Longueur - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 2

1 EL ARABI Adam 2309762 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m55 21

4m43 4m55 4m34

2 SUQUET-MARTIN Marc 2083909 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m33 19

4m33 X 3m52

3 GEORGET Yanis 2144092 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m30 18

4m30 3m92 X

4 MERCHEZ Nuno 2567196 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m28 18

3m69 3m77 4m28

5 AOUDI Amine 2520877 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m24 18

4m24 3m32 4m18

6 BOURGEOIS Vincent 1936758 MIM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 4m21 18

4m08 4m21 4m03

7 LE JAN Briac 1778009 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m10 17

4m10 - -

8 DOULET Thymeo 2010891 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m04 16

4m04 3m65 3m87

9 THOMAS Axel 2168851 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m92 15

3m85 3m92 3m61

10 MARTIN Remy 1994468 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m87 14

3m87 3m69 3m83

11 DURVY-MILLON Gabin 2159090 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3m80 14

3m80 - -

12 AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan 2320357 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m79 14

3m78 3m55 3m79

13 DELASAUX Ambroise 2478779 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m77 13

3m77 3m50 3m52

14 LOHOU Paul 2360741 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m72 13

3m64 3m72 3m36

15 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m71 13

3m71 X 3m59

16 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m46 10

3m42 2m06 3m46

17 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m33 9

X 3m33 X

MANGIAPAN Ezekiah 2516482 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

DESANLIS Thibault 2342322 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

DNS

ELJAOUI Chakib 2480335 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

Triple Saut - Salle (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORI Mia 2372185 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m86 28

8m32 7m73 8m86 8m66

2 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m41 24

8m39 8m41 8m14 8m40

3 AITBENGHAFFAR Lise 2287473 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8m08 22

X X X 8m08

4 TRIOULEYRE Charline 2363436 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m72 19

7m39 7m55 7m66 7m72

5 THEROND Romy 2577068 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6m62 11

6m62 X X X

6 BELHAJ Yakine (Tun) 2438730 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6m49 10

6m12 6m21 6m08 6m49
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Triple Saut - Salle (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10m01 33

X 10m01 9m44 9m75

2 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m19 27

X 9m03 X 9m19

3 CARRE Gaetan 2198278 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m83 24

7m79 8m23 8m83 8m56

4 GIRAUD Valerian 2382488 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 7m31 14

7m26 7m31 7m07 7m15

5 CABFELER Jean 2359853 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m93 11

6m90 6m93 X 6m76

Triple Saut - Salle (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m76 35

X 10m36 10m76 10m52

2 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 10m01 29

X 10m01 10m01 9m86

3 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9m44 25

9m15 9m18 9m21 9m44

4 LASSOUED Salma 2441916 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m25 23

9m25 9m19 9m10 8m76

5 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 9m21 23

X X 9m21 8m66

6 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9m12 22

8m75 8m53 9m12 8m86

7 NGUYEN Alix 2369269 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m94 21

8m48 8m91 8m94 8m86

8 NOWACK Marceline 2339702 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m87 20

8m82 8m75 8m68 8m87

9 SAUDE Faustine 2231352 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8m57 18

8m49 8m54 8m31 8m57

10 RIPOLL Noelia 2221760 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m53 18

X 8m32 7m87 8m53

11 DOULET Heloise 1647357 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8m43 17

8m28 8m42 8m43 8m12

12 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m30 16

7m94 8m24 8m30 8m17

13 LHACENE Ines 2447697 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m87 14

7m87 7m73 7m13 7m43

14 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 MIF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m73 13

X 7m73 X X

LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

DNS

MALCORPS Gladys 2410607 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E NM 1

X X X X

SOUTIRAN Fanny 2592822 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E NM 1

X X X X

Triple Saut - Salle (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10m30 21

10m30 X 10m10 9m82

2 GEORGET Yanis 2144092 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 9m65 17

9m65 X 9m34 9m48

3 HASSAINE Ilhan 1885757 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m57 17

X 9m57 X 9m05

4 THOMAS Axel 2168851 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8m42 10

8m07 8m24 8m32 8m42
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMARA Mariama 1909415 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 7m04 22

6m936m78 7m04

2 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m98 22

6m986m23 6m73

3 GRANADA DA COSTA Louna 2469776 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m80 21

X6m50 6m80

4 RIGOT Alice 2312113 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m71 21

X6m71 5m58

5 POTET Leane 2118949 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m60 20

6m526m60 6m52

6 GRIBOUT Faustine 2283038 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 6m58 20

5m365m47 6m58

7 THIEFIN Victoire 2245017 BEF /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m50 20

5m956m50 6m17

8 DECRON Charlotte 2187142 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 6m47 20

6m476m05 5m80

9 GEORGE Nina 2324778 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 6m00 17

5m85X 6m00

10 RAYET MARTINET Anaele 1997614 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 5m86 16

5m095m13 5m86

11 BELHAJ Yakine (Tun) 2438730 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m69 15

5m475m69 5m55

12 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m58 15

5m20X 5m58

13 MAHIEU Louane 2496667 BEF /11 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 5m54 14

5m505m54 X

14 NADIF Assia 2018009 BEF /11 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 5m49 14

5m125m49 5m46

15 DARTHOIS Lucine 2563302 BEF /11 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5m47 14

X5m33 5m47

16 AITBENGHAFFAR Lise 2287473 BEF /12 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 5m45 14

5m455m05 X

17 APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m35 13

X5m35 X

18 SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m16 12

4m55X 5m16

19 KASMI Maya 2276860 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m09 12

5m095m07 5m06

20 PIEPIORKA Lina 2502860 BEF /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 5m01 11

4m955m01 X

21 BOUCHU HUSSON Clarisse 2307123 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m73 9

X4m48 4m73

22 MARTINELLI Enza 1899612 BEF /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m42 7

4m42X 4m18

23 ZUIN Liselotte 2592813 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m32 7

4m323m96 3m66

24 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m24 6

4m24X X

25 TORRENS Anna 2539944 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m83 4

3m83X X

EUTROPE Agathe 1997016 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 PETIT Andy 2063675 BEM /11 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8m24 27

7m788m24 7m26

2 LEJEUNE Samuel 1790880 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m18 23

6m997m18 6m74

3 CAMARA Clement 1909407 BEM /11 Grac - S/l Athletic Club Boulzicourt 08 G-E 7m14 23

7m146m96 7m11

4 BOUTTEVILLE Sulivan 2398012 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m66 21

6m66X X

5 SANDER Luc 2273647 BEM /12 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 6m50 21

5m70X 6m50

6 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m45 20

5m516m45 5m39

7 CABFELER Jean 2359853 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m28 20

5m696m28 4m99

8 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m26 20

6m265m73 5m98

9 CARRE Gaetan 2198278 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m18 19

6m185m93 6m03

10 CLIENTI Noe 2141778 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 5m71 17

5m035m58 5m71

11 JAMPELER Erwann 2311928 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m58 16

X5m48 5m58

12 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m49 15

5m49X 3m73

13 HOUSSIN Tancrede 2199060 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m36 14

X5m11 5m36

14 GREGOIRE Tim 2001273 BEM /12 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m29 14

5m294m95 5m17

15 PRUDHOMME Noe 2032970 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m19 13

X5m12 5m19

16 SOUAF Amine 2577017 BEM /12 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 5m14 13

X4m81 5m14

17 SALLE Ethan 1975016 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4m90 12

X4m90 4m51

18 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m71 10

4m394m38 4m71

19 PREVOT Gabriel 2589009 BEM /12 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m62 10

4m344m62 4m38

20 BOUVIER Louis 2151844 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m60 10

X4m60 4m38

21 AGNES Aime 2418835 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m48 9

X4m48 X

22 GIRAUD Valerian 2382488 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m38 8

XX 4m38

23 ROUSSERIE Eliott 2489395 BEM /12 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m56 3

X3m56 3m41

HOURS Tristan 2398048 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E DNS

DNS

LEDOUX Titouan 2383156 BEM /12 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E DNS

DNS

VANHOUTTE Tiago (Bel) 2382539 BEM /12 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E NM 1

XX X
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARNOT Ninon 2454585 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m49 23

X7m49 7m08

2 NOMINE Chloe 2469672 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m29 22

X7m29 5m80

3 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m98 21

6m556m98 6m31

4 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m86 20

6m596m86 5m99

5 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m46 18

6m456m12 6m46

6 NABET Jennah 1905043 MIF /09 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 6m39 18

X6m08 6m39

7 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m14 16

5m826m14 5m88

8 GRASSI Stella 1876665 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m83 14

X5m83 5m33

9 SAGER Lison 2148980 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m78 14

X5m60 5m78

10 MARCHESAN Ana 2544723 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 5m53 12

4m674m38 5m53

11 GUEDDOUM Yasmine 2566704 MIF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m27 10

X4m41 5m27

12 MACABEY Olivia 2146512 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5m23 10

4m855m23 5m20

13 JACQUET Lily 2498260 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4m95 8

4m804m95 4m46

14 CRASSO Clarysse 2412564 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 4m94 8

4m674m94 X

15 CARRE Anna 1902832 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4m89 8

X4m89 4m54

16 HERBERT Emy 2116062 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m82 8

4m823m99 4m55

17 DE CARVALHO Mathilde 2113101 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 4m72 7

4m704m72 4m20

18 OUALI Melissa 1951691 MIF /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m69 7

4m65X 4m69

19 OLETTE Heloise 2563293 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m56 6

4m563m73 3m94

20 PILARD Lucie 2544733 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 4m42 5

4m42X X

21 RONSIN Leane 2131731 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m18 4

4m033m99 4m18

22 NEVEU Charlotte 2479448 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 3m93 2

XX 3m93

23 VIGNON Anaelle 2446825 MIF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m92 2

3m92X X

24 CADOT Ilona 1818739 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m89 2

3m323m76 3m89

25 PARISOT Jeanne 2463460 MIF /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 3m17 1

2m893m17 X

THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 MIF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

DNS

CASTILLO Laura 2479441 MIF /10 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E DNS

DNS

LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

DNS

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4122 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4123 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 9m76 25

9m619m76 9m16

2 IBOUDGHACENE Nahem 2004685 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m66 21

8m237m76 8m66

3 PAULUS Antoine 2417946 MIM /10 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 8m52 21

8m118m52 7m30

4 GOGLIN Marius 2478142 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8m50 21

7m727m57 8m50

5 SALLE Mathis 1781601 MIM /10 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 8m39 20

8m397m72 7m66

6 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m16 20

8m167m79 X

7 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m91 19

7m347m91 X

8 EL ARABI Adam 2309762 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m68 18

7m587m29 7m68

9 MERCHEZ Nuno 2567196 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m32 16

6m777m32 7m02

10 DEMANET Lohan 2530555 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7m19 15

6m956m68 7m19

11 HASSAINE Ilhan 1885757 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6m89 14

6m366m89 X

12 BOURGEOIS Vincent 1936758 MIM / Co Champagne Aa  * 51 G-E 6m78 13

6m786m27 6m20

13 LOHOU Paul 2360741 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6m68 13

6m196m46 6m68

14 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6m64 13

6m186m64 6m44

15 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6m51 12

6m51X 6m00

16 AIT-CHAOUCHE Kennan 2320357 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m41 12

6m415m86 5m69

17 DELASAUX Ambroise 2478779 MIM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m25 11

5m306m25 X

18 DOULET Thymeo 2010891 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 6m17 11

X6m17 5m66

19 SUQUET-MARTIN Marc 2083909 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5m50 7

5m50X 4m87

20 VERSAEVEL Matteo 2551233 MIM /09 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 5m22 6

5m225m00 5m15

21 SOGNET Hugo 2577165 MIM /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5m21 6

5m215m21 X

22 BOISTAY Gabriel 1979573 MIM /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m99 5

4m824m48 4m99

HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

DESANLIS Thibault 2342322 MIM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

DNS

ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 MIM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

DNS

ELJAOUI Chakib 2480335 MIM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

FOURNAISE Sacha 1684953 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

DNS

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4124 / 25



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 13 janvier 2024

Départementaux 08-51 U14-U16

287377

DACR

2 000m Marche-salle / BEF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 33

2 VARNEROT Maud 1986473 BEF /11 Sezanne Athle 51 G-E 13'29''15 24

4 BOUCHU HUSSON Clarisse 2307123 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 14'12''29 19

5 TORRENS Anna 2539944 BEF /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 14'41''77 16

6 THEROND Romy 2577068 BEF /12 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15'17''65 13

2 000m Marche-salle / BEM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 33

1 GARNIER ALI Ismael 1908600 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13'15''85 23

3 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13'29''16 21

3 000m Marche-salle / MIF (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 55

2 CARRE Anna 1902832 MIF /10 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 20'46''71 33

3 VIGNERON Selene 2295406 MIF /10 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 20'51''98 33

4 CORNUET Myrtille 1779477 MIF /09 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 21'34''38 31

3 000m Marche-salle / MIM (13/01/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 55

1 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 20'31''38 17

samedi 13 janvier 2024 20h4125 / 25


